
S.No Form_No Student_name Father Name Cat. Merit Point

1 20250176624 WAQUAR IMTYEYAZ LATE IMTEYAZ HUSSAIN BCII 95.55

2 20250091925 PALLAVI KUMARI MUNNU CHAUDHARI GEN 93.03

3 20250120122 SHAJDA NEMAT MD SHAMIM AHMAD BCII 91.56

4 20250012300 SIMRAN RAJEEV KUMAR BCI 86.1

5 20250041181 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAY BCI 85.47

6 20250102068 SALONI KUMARI RAJENDRA GOPE BCI 85.05

7 20250123701 PRERNA KUMARI DILIP SAW BCI 84.42

8 20250171833 SHRUTI KUMARI SURESH NAG GEN 84.42

9 20250073273 ROHAN SINGH MUNDA RAM SINGH MUNDA BCII 83.79

10 20250208074 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR BCI 83

11 20250168536 SHRISTI KUMARI SINGH NAKUL SINGH GEN 81.9

12 20250280296 DEEPA RANI AKSHAY SINGH GEN 81.69

13 20250170794 PALAK PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR BCII 81.48

14 20250008369 ANJALI MAHTO ASHESHWAR MAHTO BCI 81.06

15 20250023203 SONALI SHYAMDEO KUMAR SUMAN BCI 81.06

16 20250165593 PRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA BCI 80.85

17 20250062622 ANJALI SINGH CHANDRA SHARAN SINGH GEN 80.64

18 20250009858 KASHISH ORAON RAMBRICH ORAON ST 80.01

19 20250271448 AKSHARA SAHA CHANDRESHWAR PRASAD SAHABCII 79.8

20 20250009625 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR GEN 78.96

21 20250256429 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR GUPTA BCI 78.6

22 20250180030 DIVYANKA KUMARI AMAR SINGH GEN 78.33

23 20250163732 ISHIKA MEHTA HARADHAN MAHTO BCI 78.12

24 20250130461 NISHTHA NUPUR VINAY KUMAR BCI 77.91

25 20250004809 DIKSHA SHIKHA DHANANJAY KUMAR BCI 77.28

26 20250129359 JANISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR GEN 77.28

27 20250118923 SONAM KUMARI KAMAL KUMAR BCI 77.28

28 20250052839 MAAHI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR BCI 77.07

MARWARI COLLEGE, RANCHI
Admission Notice (2025-2026)

2ns Provisional (Non-Guaranteed) Selection List of BIOTECHNOLOGY

LAST DATE OF PAYING ADMISSION FEE - 31.07.2025

Merit Point Cut Off: 57.8



29 20250048461 DIPTY KUMARI DINESH PRASAD BCI 76.44

30 20250095934 VISHU VIMAL GIRISH CHANDRA THAKUR SC 76.4

31 20250061115 SHIV MANJHI SAHDEV MANJHI GEN 74.2

32 20250164325 ARCHANA KUMARI MAHTO SHYAM SUNDAR MAHTO BCI 74.13

33 20250054876 SHRADDHA DUTTA SHYAM SUNDER DUTTA GEN 74.13

34 20250269877 PRATIK RAJ SHASHI KANT BCI 73.2

35 20250160485 SAGUFA NAWAZ MD IQUBAL AHMAD BCII 72.87

36 20250282165 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH BCII 72.66

37 20250268682 PALLAVI RAJ SHASHIKANT BCI 72.24

38 20250161833 SUNNY RABIDAS DEVENDAR RABIDAS GEN 71.61

39 20250126007 ARPIT MISHRA CHANDRADEO MISHRA GEN 70.2

40 20250169347 FAWAD SALIM MD QUTBUDDIN ALAM GEN 69.5

41 20250046977 JIMMI KUMARI SHIRISH NAYAK SC 67.83

42 20250145700 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA INDRADEV PRASAD VERMA BCII 67.4

43 20250265081 VIVEK KUMAR DAS BIRAN DAS BCII 67.2

44 20250061727 SONALI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR RANA ST 66.99

45 20250145626 RAJ KUMAR SAW MAHENDRA SAW BCII 66.4

46 20250246633 MUSKAN KUMARI PARAS NATH SINGH BCII 65.1

47 20250229803 NAJISH PARWEEN BCI 64.89

48 20250063234 KASHISH KUMARI KASHI RAM PRAKASH KASHI BCI 64.26

49 20250006644 PRACHI SINGH AKASH KUMAR GEN 63.87

50 20250014438 SWETA SINGH ANIRUDH KUMAR SINGH BCII 63.84

51 20250278640 SANIA TAHERI GHAYASUDDIN GEN 63.63

52 20250007068 PRIYA SHARMA LAKHAN SHARMA BCII 63.42

53 20250063993 KSHITIZ KUMAR LATE SURESH SAHU BCI 57.8

By the Order of Admission Committee

Sd/-
Coordinator Cum Admission Incharge

 Department of BIOTECH

Note:-  Selected students must bring original certificates of CLC/SLC, Migration, Character Certificate for Submission and 
produce original Mark Sheet, Admit Card of Class X, XII , income, caste Certificates and certificate for EWS  at the time of 
physical verification. for more details go through the attached instructions.


